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1 Race

Division 1 - Racing Spinnaker

Boat

Northern Rebel
Astruso

Erazer

High Voltage
Indelible

Bruce

Loco

Simply Irresistit
Whistler 111

Division 2 - Racing Spinnaker

Boat

Portafortuna
Phantasea
Sequin
Saucy Sausage
Brix

Cisco

Coup D'Etat
Marjory

Dire Straits
Freaky
Imagine It

Date:

Sail No.

8915
8740
T4040
6962
9394
9007
9596
6980
5988

Sail No.

3057
9523
9693
3465
5887
4595
6265
9481
5376
2768
8873

Ray White Invitational Race 2022

Division 4 - Harbour Spinnaker

Boat Sail No.
Flying Tiger 9462
Witchdoctor 5675
Raconteur 9211
Wild Blue 52924
Duetto Il 8509
Ocean Gem 8810
Final Countdow 5749/5888
Fugitive 2 3376
Global 9367
Midnight 8357
Revs 8234
Rogue 9296
Satin Sheets 5529
Bluebird 55055

na

7-Jan-22

Handicap

0.8535
0.8345
0.7550
0.8160
0.8630
0.8125
0.8995
0.8185
0.7760

Handicap

0.6825
0.6728
0.6715
0.6780
0.7280
0.7180
0.7431
0.7445
0.6690
0.6750
0.7160

Handicap

0.8375
0.9081
0.7955
0.8899
0.6670
0.7650
0.7315
0.7650
0.7985
0.8325
0.9385
0.8365
0.6660

Start
Time

18:05:00
18:05:00
18:05:00
18:05:00
18:05:00
18:05:00
18:05:00
18:05:00
18:05:00

Start
Time
18:10:00
18:10:00
18:10:00
18:10:00
18:10:00
18:10:00
18:10:00
18:10:00
18:10:00
18:10:00
18:10:00

Start
Time
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00

Finish
Time
19:08:07
19:10:00
19:18:01
19:14:13
19:16:00
dnf
dnc
dnc
dnc

Finish
Time
19:36:09
19:37:44
19:38:00
19:37:57
19:33:07
19:35:07
19:33:26
19:35:04
dnf
dnc
dnf

Finish
Time
19:05:34
19:00:32
19:10:52
19:05:57
19:30:33
19:23:09
19:27:01
19:25:00
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
dnc
19:07:14

Elapsed
Time

1:03:07
1:05:00
1:13:01
1:.09:13
1:11:00
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!
#VALUE!

Elapsed
Time
1:26:09
1:27:44
1:28:00
1:27:57
1:23:.07
1:25:.07
1:23:26
1:25:04
H#VALUE!
H#VALUE!
#VALUE!

Elapsed
Time
1:05:34
1:00:32
1:10:52
1:05:57
1:30:33
1:23:09
1:27:01
1:25:00
H#VALUE!
H#VALUE!
H#VALUE!
H#VALUE!
H#VALUE!
1:.07:14

Corrected
Time

0:53:52
0:54:15
0:55:08
0:56:29
1:.01:16
H#VALUE!
H#VALUE!
H#VALUE!
H#VALUE!

Corrected
Time
0:58:48
0:59:02
0:59:06
0:59:38
1:00:31
1:01:07
1:02:00
1:03:20
HVALUE!
HVALUE!
HVALUE!

Corrected
Time
0:54:55
0:54:58
0:56:22
0:58:41
1:00:24
1:03:37
1:03:39
1:05:02
H#VALUE!
H#VALUE!
H#VALUE!
H#VALUE!
H#VALUE!
H#VALUE!



